UNITED UTILITIES GROUP PLC Classification – Director/PDMR Shareholding

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	James Bullock		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Strategy, Policy and Regula	tion Director/PDMR	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC		
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59		
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument;) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each		
	Identification code	GB00B39J2M42		
b)	Nature of the transaction	 Sale of 4,479 ordinary shares Purchase of 9,803 ordinary shares within ISA 		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		1. £9.2021 2. £9.2764	4,479 9,803	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction		
e)	Date of the transaction	1. 2020-11-25 2. 2020-11-25		
f)	Place of the transaction	 London Stock Exchange (XLON) London Stock Exchange (XLON) 		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Mrs L Bullock		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	PCA to James Bullock, Strategy, Policy and Regulation Director/PDMR		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito	the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, r or auction monitor		
a)	Name	United Utilities Group PLC		
b)	LEI	2138002IEYQAOC88ZJ59		
4		ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; ii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of 5p each GB00B39J2M42		
	Identification code			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of 5,324 ordinary shares		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) £9.17308	Volume(s) 5,324	
d)	Aggregated information			
uj	- Aggregated volume - Price	Individual transaction		
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-11-25		
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)		